Specifications are subject to change without notice  (04.09.2017) 1
Elko
Product Description Ordering Key
smart-house
Elko Mounting
Colour
Light switch
Switch number
Smart Dupline®
Type Selection
Housing  Colour  LEDs Supply by smart-house
55 x 55 mm White 4 blue BEW-LS4-U
 “ Light grey 4 blue BEG-LS4-U
       “ Antracit grey 4 blue BEA-LS4-U
Light Switch
Type BEx-LS4-U
The BEx-LS4-U is a light
switch with 4 buttons and 4
LED outputs. It is developed
to be mounted into a 55 x
55 wall socket from Elko.
The 4 blue LED’s are individ-
ually programmable.
The light switch is part of
the smart-house concept for
building automation appli-
cations and can be used to
control lights, roller blinds
and all other functions sup-
ported by the smart-house
controller. It is fully program-
mable via the SH tool.
• Light switch for building automation
application
• Developed to fit into wall socket and frames from Elko
• 4 individually programmable pushbutton inputs
• Supplied by smart-house bus, no external supply
required
• Blue LEDs: programmable function status
B E X LS 4 U
LED  4 blue
Output Specifications
Key Pad  4 pushbutton
Input Specifications
Voltage  8.2 V
Maximum Dupline® voltage  10 V
Minimum Dupline® voltage   4.5 V
Maximum Dupline® current   3 mA
Dupline® Specifications
Power supply   Supplied by smart-house
    bus
Supply Specifications
2 Specifications are subject to change without notice  (04.09.2017)
BEx-LS4-U
Mode of Operation
The BEx-LS4-U is fully pro-
grammable via the SH tool.
Each push-button can be
individually associated to
one or more of the functions
supported by the smart-
house system.
BEx-LS4-U connected to the
SH2WEB24
Coding/Addressing
If the light switch mod-
ule is connected to the
SH2WEB24 controller, no
addressing is needed since
the module is provided with